Emily Shafer

Set Decoration Buyer
IATSE Local 44 S.D.S.A. C:
269 612 0206

E: thefoxfaux@agmail.com

Intro:

12 years experience working as a Set Dec Buyer. Skills include drapery & upholstery buying,
Excel & Photoshop. Passionate about the art of film making, fine art & architecture, furniture

upholstery & design, textiles & patterns.

Experience:

Grey’s Anatomy Season 20 / ABC

Rez Ball Feature Film / NETFLIX

Rap Sh!t Season 2 / HBO MAX

More Pilot / HBO MAX

Succession Season 4 / HBO

The Killer Feature Film / NETFLIX
American Horror Story Season 10 / FOX
Dead To Me Seasons 1 & 2 / NETFLIX
Silicon Valley Seasons 5 & 6 / HBO

You're The Worst Season 5/ FX

How May We Hate You? TV Movie / CBS
Arrested Development Season 5/ NETFLIX
White Famous Season 1 / SHOWTIME
Ghosted Pilot / FOX

Kygo & Ellie Goulding Music Video / MIRADA
Teen Wolf Seasons 5 & 6 / MTV

Salem Rogers TV Movie / AMAZON

References:
Set Decorator Set Decorator
Brandi Kalish Laura Harper

310 729 2044 213 278 4571

Los Angeles
New Mexico
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

LA/CHI/Dominican Republic
LA/Provincetown, MA

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Set Decorator
Nicole Cramer
310 713 1893

2024
2023
2023
2022
2022
2021
2020
2018 - 2019
2017 - 2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2015 - 2017
2015

Leadman
Tom Bartlett
213 220 5067



