Emily Shafer Set Decoration Buyer

IATSE Local 44 S.D.S.A. C: 269 612 0206 E: <u>thefoxfaux@gmail.com</u>

Intro:

12 years experience working as a Set Dec Buyer. Skills include drapery & upholstery buying, Excel & Photoshop. Passionate about the art of film making, fine art & architecture, furniture upholstery & design, textiles & patterns.

Experience:

Grey's Anatomy Season 20 / ABC	Los Angeles	2024
Rez Ball Feature Film / NETFLIX	New Mexico	2023
Rap Sh!t Season 2 / HBO MAX	Los Angeles	2023
More Pilot / HBO MAX	Los Angeles	2022
Succession Season 4 / HBO	Los Angeles	2022
The Killer Feature Film / NETFLIX	LA/CHI/Dominican Republic	2021
American Horror Story Season 10 / FOX	LA/Provincetown, MA	2020
Dead To Me Seasons 1 & 2 / NETFLIX	Los Angeles	2018 - 2019
Silicon Valley Seasons 5 & 6 / HBO	Los Angeles	2017 - 2018
You're The Worst Season 5 / FX	Los Angeles	2017
How May We Hate You? TV Movie / CBS	Los Angeles	2017
Arrested Development Season 5 / NETFLIX	Los Angeles	2017
White Famous Season 1 / SHOWTIME	Los Angeles	2017
Ghosted Pilot / FOX	Los Angeles	2017
Kygo & Ellie Goulding Music Video / MIRADA	Los Angeles	2017
Teen Wolf Seasons 5 & 6 / MTV	Los Angeles	2015 - 2017
Salem Rogers TV Movie / AMAZON	Los Angeles	2015

References:

Set Decorator	Set Decorator	Set Decorator	Leadman
Brandi Kalish	Laura Harper	Nicole Cramer	Tom Bartlett
310 729 2044	213 278 4571	310 713 1893	213 220 5067